
Dorfschoissn 2023

LG Jugend

ShootingMaster v. 2.0 - Lizenz: Sportschützengilde Sexten 18.11.2023 - 21:44:46Seite 1 von 1

Rang Kat. Nr. Name Mannschaft/Ort Ringe

1. J 42 Fuchs Rafael Mann. Gamz 532.1 106.6 106.6 106.5 106.2 106.2 106.1

2. J 43 Brugger  Hannes Mann. Gamz 517.5 104.6 104.1 103.3 102.8 102.7 102.3

3. J 39 Happacher  Niklas Sexten 515.4 103.9 103.6 103.5 102.3 102.1 102.0
4. J 35 Mair Maximilian Sexten 504.2 102.9 101.3 100.9 100.1 99.0 96.2

5. J 44 Innerkofler  Max Sexten 493.5 100.0 99.3 98.4 98.2 97.6 97.2

6. J 60 Holzer Franz Sexten 477.2 99.0 97.0 96.7 92.7 91.8

7. J 81 Ferrari Maria 461.6 94.2 94.1 93.9 90.7 88.7 85.8
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1. H/D 70 Fronthaler Julian Bergsteigermusik 533.4 106.8 106.8 106.6 106.6 106.6 106.5

2. H/D 41 Berger  Hanna Mann.Turte 531.4 106.9 106.3 106.2 106.1 105.9 105.8

3. H/D 18 Watschinger Annelies Feiwehr Moos 2 530.6 106.6 106.4 106.1 106.0 105.5 105.5
4. H/D 74 Mair Andrea Team Stressig 530.4 106.9 106.3 105.9 105.8 105.5 105.1

5. H/D 32 Fuchs Hubert Mann. Gamz 530.1 106.1 106.1 106.1 106.0 105.8 105.8

6. H/D 12 Lanzinger Romana Team Stressig 529.8 106.1 106.1 106.0 105.9 105.7 105.6

7. H/D 17 Tschurtschenthaler Georg Feiwehr Moos 2 529.8 106.4 106.2 105.8 105.7 105.7 105.6
8. H/D 67 Holzer Tsch. Paul Bergsteigermusik 529.7 106.7 106.2 105.9 105.6 105.3 105.1

9. H/D 69 Tschurtschenthaler Lisa Musikkapelle Sexten 1 528.9 106.1 105.8 105.7 105.7 105.6 105.5

10. H/D 62 Happacher Martin Sexten 528.0 105.9 105.6 105.6 105.5 105.4 105.2
11. H/D 15 Rogger Michl Mann. Gamz 527.4 105.9 105.6 105.5 105.2 105.2 104.9

12. H/D 48 Unteregelsbacher Jan Feiwehr Moos 1 527.4 106.3 105.5 105.4 105.1 105.1 104.2

13. H/D 19 Tschurtschenthaler ChristianFeiwehr Moos 3 527.3 105.9 105.5 105.5 105.2 105.2 105.1

14. H/D 13 Pfeifhofer Gerd Team Stressig 526.9 105.7 105.5 105.3 105.2 105.2 105.2
15. H/D 40 Happacher Harald Mann.Turte 526.5 105.6 105.5 105.4 105.0 105.0 104.9

16. H/D 7 Plankensteiner Georg Feiwehr Moos 2 525.8 105.7 105.3 105.2 104.8 104.8 104.7

17. H/D 64 Pfeifhofer Norbert Feiwehr Moos 4 525.5 105.4 105.4 104.9 104.9 104.9 104.7

18. H/D 25 Klettenhammer Lukas Feiwehr Moos 4 524.9 105.4 105.1 104.9 104.9 104.6 103.8
19. H/D 54 Tschurtschenthaler Stefan Musikkapelle Sexten 1 524.4 106.9 104.7 104.5 104.2 104.1 103.8

20. H/D 24 Happacher Dominik Mann.Turte 524.2 105.2 105.1 104.8 104.7 104.4 104.2

21. H/D 46 Villgrater Georg Sexten 521.9 105.0 104.9 104.1 104.1 103.8 103.6

22. H/D 59 Lanzinger Karl Musikkapelle Sexten 1 521.9 105.9 105.4 104.6 103.4 102.6 102.4
23. H/D 61 Happacher Matthias Sexten 521.6 105.4 104.3 104.1 104.0 103.8 103.7

24. H/D 47 Villgrater Maximilian Sexten 521.6 105.2 104.6 104.5 103.8 103.5 103.5

25. H/D 66 Tschurtschenthaler SiegfriedBergsteigermusik 519.9 105.3 104.3 104.1 103.1 103.1 103.0

26. H/D 28 Summerer Stefan Sexten 519.8 104.7 104.2 104.2 103.4 103.3 103.2
27. H/D 37 Happacher Phillip Sexten 519.5 105.1 103.8 103.6 103.5 103.5 102.8

28. H/D 68 Watschinger Fabian Bergsteigermusik 519.4 104.5 104.1 104.0 103.6 103.2 103.1

29. H/D 63 Lados Adam Mann. Gamz 518.9 105.4 104.4 103.6 102.9 102.6 102.2

30. H/D 45 Pfeifhofer Sigrid Sexten 518.3 104.2 104.1 104.0 103.1 102.9 102.7
31. H/D 5 Tschurtschenthaler ThomasFeiwehr Moos 3 516.2 104.2 103.7 103.3 102.9 102.1 101.7

32. H/D 80 Karadar Sandra 515.4 103.8 103.4 103.1 102.6 102.5 97.9

33. H/D 50 Sicher Philip Feiwehr Moos 1 515.3 104.6 104.3 104.1 101.6 100.7 99.5

34. H/D 76 Pfeifhofer Monika Musikkapelle Sexten 2 515.2 103.5 103.4 103.2 102.7 102.4 101.6
35. H/D 49 Tschurtschenthaler Paul Feiwehr Moos 1 515.1 105.4 103.2 102.9 102.5 101.1 101.0

36. H/D 33 Gschaider Maximilian Feiwehr Moos 1 515.0 104.0 103.3 103.2 102.3 102.2 101.9

37. H/D 75 Holzer Tsch. Katrin Musikkapelle Sexten 2 514.3 104.2 102.8 102.8 102.5 102.0 101.0

38. H/D 36 Mair Hartmann Sexten 513.9 104.1 102.8 102.6 102.3 102.1 101.2
39. H/D 26 Villgrater Arno Sexten 512.4 103.0 102.8 102.4 102.1 102.1 101.6

40. H/D 14 Lanzinger Thomas Sexten 511.0 103.9 103.3 102.5 101.7 99.6 99.0

41. H/D 38 Happacher Felix Sexten 510.5 103.7 102.2 101.7 101.5 101.4 101.0

42. H/D 53 Mair Franz Sexten 510.4 103.7 103.0 102.0 101.0 100.7 100.2
43. H/D 3 Watschinger Markus Sexten 509.3 103.1 103.0 103.0 100.6 99.6 98.6

44. H/D 77 Tschurtschenthaler HannesMusikkapelle Sexten 2 507.6 102.8 102.7 101.2 100.8 100.1 100.0

45. H/D 29 Pfeifhofer Andreas Feiwehr Moos 3 507.5 102.9 102.4 101.1 100.6 100.5 99.9

46. H/D 55 Watschinger Simon Musikkapelle Sexten 1 504.5 102.9 101.4 100.6 100.1 99.5 99.3
47. H/D 4 Innerkofler Fabian Sexten 503.4 102.3 101.6 101.3 99.4 98.8 97.4

48. H/D 65 Rogger Nico Feiwehr Moos 4 502.5 102.5 100.5 100.0 99.8 99.7 99.1

49. H/D 31 Bergmann Markus Innichen 499.5 101.8 101.3 101.1 100.5 94.8

50. H/D 6 Egarter Beatrix Sexten 499.0 100.3 100.1 100.0 99.9 98.7 98.3
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51. H/D 52 Camillozzi Eric Sexten 497.6 102.8 100.5 99.1 98.1 97.1

52. H/D 10 Hofer Hugo Sexten 496.1 100.7 100.4 100.4 99.6 95.0

53. H/D 82 Holzer Lorenz 495.9 101.1 99.6 98.6 98.3 98.3
54. H/D 11 Pescoller Celine Sexten 495.5 102.0 100.0 99.1 97.8 96.6

55. H/D 27 Tschurtschenthaler AndreasSexten 494.4 101.1 99.5 98.8 98.0 97.0 93.8

56. H/D 57 Watschinger Ingrid Sexten 489.6 99.2 98.7 97.6 97.4 96.7 95.2

57. H/D 56 Happacher Michl Musikkapelle Sexten 1 488.3 98.2 98.0 97.7 97.6 96.8 96.7
58. H/D 78 Pfeifhofer Veronika Musikkapelle Sexten 2 488.1 100.1 99.7 98.0 95.7 94.6

59. H/D 9 Hofer Matthias Sexten 487.1 101.2 101.1 98.2 95.9 90.7

60. H/D 73 Mair Maria Theresia Sexten 485.7 98.2 97.9 97.2 96.9 95.5
61. H/D 79 Watschinger Alfred Musikkapelle Sexten 2 481.5 100.0 97.1 96.9 94.1 93.4

62. H/D 58 Watschinger Sarah Sexten 481.0 98.3 97.9 97.8 95.9 91.1

63. H/D 83 Rainer Fabian 474.9 99.4 99.0 98.6 92.3 85.6

64. H/D 30 Dapunt Stefan Sexten 473.0 99.0 95.9 93.0 92.9 92.2
65. H/D 51 Innerkofler Daniel Sexten 467.1 97.2 94.9 94.8 91.5 88.7

66. H/D 8 Sicher Manuel Sexten 399.7 102.9 102.2 99.9 94.7

67. H/D 23 Happacher Moritz Sexten 393.5 103.4 100.2 98.2 91.7

68. H/D 20 Taraboi  Nicolas Sexten 58.6 58.6
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1. S 71 Lanzinger  Lorenz Sexten 533.4 107.3 107.1 106.4 106.4 106.2 106.0

2. S-Vet 2 Fischer Gerd Sportschützen 1 532.9 107.1 106.6 106.5 106.4 106.3 106.2

3. S-Vet 34 Zardini Renato Sportschützen 1 531.1 106.8 106.4 106.1 105.9 105.9 105.7
4. S 72 Egarter Wolfi Taisten 529.0 106.4 105.8 105.7 105.6 105.5 105.4

5. S 16 Tschurtschenthaler ReinhardSexten 525.3 106.0 105.6 105.2 104.4 104.1 102.9

6. S-Vet 21 Walpoth Umberto Sportschützen 1 521.9 105.2 104.8 104.2 103.9 103.8 103.6

7. S 22 Happacher Heinz Sexten 411.5 104.1 103.4 103.1 100.9
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1. H/D 25 Klettenhammer Lukas Feiwehr Moos 4 32.6 14.4 18.2 18.6 35.2 51.5 53.2

2. H/D 19 Tschurtschenthaler ChristianFeiwehr Moos 3 33.8 10.7 23.1 27.4 34.0 34.9 42.3

3. H/D 23 Happacher Moritz Sexten 35.4 17.0 18.4 34.1 91.4 101.9 122.6
4. H/D 41 Berger  Hanna Mann.Turte 37.1 15.1 22.0 22.4 26.6 38.2 42.4

5. H/D 58 Watschinger Sarah Sexten 38.4 6.5 31.9 127.1 129.1 207.7 263.5

6. H/D 13 Pfeifhofer Gerd Team Stressig 40.5 13.7 26.8 38.1 67.1 88.5 101.8

7. H/D 69 Tschurtschenthaler Lisa Musikkapelle Sexten 1 41.6 9.3 32.3 35.3 60.5 61.9 68.3
8. H/D 64 Pfeifhofer Norbert Feiwehr Moos 4 44.3 21.7 22.6 30.7 41.4 51.6 55.4

9. H/D 70 Fronthaler Julian Bergsteigermusik 48.2 14.6 33.6 42.3 53.5 55.5 64.7

10. H/D 18 Watschinger Annelies Feiwehr Moos 2 51.2 23.0 28.2 31.5 60.2 61.4 83.5
11. H/D 53 Mair Franz Sexten 52.7 23.4 29.3 73.2 97.6 98.2 126.7

12. H/D 74 Mair Andrea Team Stressig 52.8 22.8 30.0 33.2 38.3 41.1 42.0

13. H/D 24 Happacher Dominik Mann.Turte 54.5 12.9 41.6 48.0 52.1 54.9 61.1

14. H/D 46 Villgrater Georg Sexten 63.2 29.5 33.7 105.2 108.5 108.6 109.9
15. H/D 7 Plankensteiner Georg Feiwehr Moos 2 67.6 8.5 59.1 67.0 72.7 82.4 86.0

16. H/D 32 Fuchs Hubert Mann. Gamz 73.0 34.7 38.3 38.9 45.5 46.6 46.7

17. H/D 12 Lanzinger Romana Team Stressig 73.0 35.0 38.0 47.0 47.7 52.8 59.3

18. H/D 17 Tschurtschenthaler Georg Feiwehr Moos 2 73.7 16.7 57.0 65.1 67.4 69.4 70.2
19. H/D 5 Tschurtschenthaler ThomasFeiwehr Moos 3 75.7 31.7 44.0 55.6 58.6 62.5 77.3

20. H/D 62 Happacher Martin Sexten 77.1 21.8 55.3 86.5 192.2 218.2

21. H/D 15 Rogger Michl Mann. Gamz 83.6 31.7 51.9 76.6 106.1 107.2 191.0

22. J 42 Fuchs Rafael Mann. Gamz 84.1 39.2 44.9 46.3 53.2 56.7 61.5
23. H/D 45 Pfeifhofer Sigrid Sexten 92.5 40.1 52.4 97.9 102.4 106.1 116.8

24. H/D 68 Watschinger Fabian Bergsteigermusik 95.4 29.8 65.6 68.5 72.1 81.5 82.6

25. H/D 14 Lanzinger Thomas Sexten 95.6 14.3 81.3 109.2 188.3 196.1

26. H/D 4 Innerkofler Fabian Sexten 96.3 35.2 61.1 62.0 112.8 182.4 218.5
27. H/D 26 Villgrater Arno Sexten 98.9 36.2 62.7 82.2 88.6 94.2 95.7

28. H/D 63 Lados Adam Mann. Gamz 99.6 36.8 62.8 63.6 66.6 71.1 76.8

29. H/D 28 Summerer Stefan Sexten 101.6 45.3 56.3 61.4 87.4 88.0 92.7

30. H/D 47 Villgrater Maximilian Sexten 103.9 48.0 55.9 63.9 108.6 114.3 143.0
31. H/D 61 Happacher Matthias Sexten 106.9 30.1 76.8 97.5 104.5 120.0 121.1

32. H/D 48 Unteregelsbacher Jan Feiwehr Moos 1 121.5 48.2 73.3 85.4 89.8 93.9 96.1

33. H/D 55 Watschinger Simon Musikkapelle Sexten 1 122.1 38.6 83.5 110.0 122.4 129.1 131.3

34. H/D 49 Tschurtschenthaler Paul Feiwehr Moos 1 123.9 60.4 63.5 88.5 148.1 155.8 222.7
35. H/D 29 Pfeifhofer Andreas Feiwehr Moos 3 124.7 52.4 72.3 72.7 78.9 163.4 235.0

36. H/D 57 Watschinger Ingrid Sexten 128.9 47.8 81.1 88.7 91.7 96.0 129.1

37. H/D 27 Tschurtschenthaler AndreasSexten 130.5 53.3 77.2 161.0 172.7 173.3 202.7

38. H/D 80 Karadar Sandra 134.0 62.1 71.9 103.9 116.8 155.5 170.5
39. H/D 65 Rogger Nico Feiwehr Moos 4 135.0 62.1 72.9 87.7 90.4 102.3 109.2

40. H/D 40 Happacher Harald Mann.Turte 144.7 51.9 92.8 98.4 113.9 118.3 121.8

41. H/D 59 Lanzinger Karl Musikkapelle Sexten 1 149.9 65.3 84.6 118.7 132.9 153.1 164.2

42. H/D 77 Tschurtschenthaler HannesMusikkapelle Sexten 2 155.9 76.9 79.0 107.3 128.9 133.7 146.1
43. H/D 38 Happacher Felix Sexten 159.5 70.5 89.0 129.2 222.2 244.2

44. H/D 67 Holzer Tsch. Paul Bergsteigermusik 166.7 65.2 101.5 130.4 133.4 148.3 167.5

45. H/D 6 Egarter Beatrix Sexten 175.2 72.9 102.3 172.6 179.7 218.1 314.9

46. H/D 31 Bergmann Markus Innichen 178.0 8.8 169.2 177.2 218.6 218.9 230.7
47. H/D 56 Happacher Michl Musikkapelle Sexten 1 191.5 46.2 145.3 159.2 189.0 197.6 243.5

48. J 43 Brugger  Hannes Mann. Gamz 192.3 89.0 103.3 140.0 229.3 463.7

49. J 39 Happacher  Niklas Sexten 202.8 44.0 158.8 265.8 306.5 312.5 313.1

50. H/D 75 Holzer Tsch. Katrin Musikkapelle Sexten 2 205.4 63.5 141.9 282.8 395.5 430.0
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51. H/D 37 Happacher Phillip Sexten 207.5 101.8 105.7 163.1 227.8 231.9

52. H/D 54 Tschurtschenthaler Stefan Musikkapelle Sexten 1 212.6 66.6 146.0 161.4 165.1 252.1 272.7

53. H/D 66 Tschurtschenthaler SiegfriedBergsteigermusik 213.0 76.7 136.3 147.6 161.8 248.3 289.8
54. H/D 83 Rainer Fabian 213.0 20.2 192.8 245.4 252.1 471.8

55. J 81 Ferrari Maria 228.8 51.5 177.3 336.0 344.2 413.7 522.7

56. H/D 3 Watschinger Markus Sexten 234.9 46.1 188.8 205.9 255.8 277.1 285.7

57. H/D 33 Gschaider Maximilian Feiwehr Moos 1 239.5 53.5 186.0 214.2 227.5 256.4
58. J 60 Holzer Franz Sexten 239.7 98.0 141.7 215.3 248.3 422.6

59. H/D 9 Hofer Matthias Sexten 243.3 107.8 135.5 212.8 364.9 660.9

60. H/D 82 Holzer Lorenz 249.7 106.9 142.8 148.0 166.1 338.7
61. H/D 76 Pfeifhofer Monika Musikkapelle Sexten 2 261.1 108.7 152.4 252.4 505.6 717.9

62. H/D 10 Hofer Hugo Sexten 265.1 132.2 132.9 169.9 191.7 501.6

63. H/D 52 Camillozzi Eric Sexten 276.5 53.2 223.3 236.8 247.1 351.7

64. H/D 8 Sicher Manuel Sexten 283.1 68.3 214.8 227.6 232.5 342.9
65. H/D 50 Sicher Philip Feiwehr Moos 1 285.6 98.4 187.2 254.7 259.0 397.6

66. H/D 78 Pfeifhofer Veronika Musikkapelle Sexten 2 287.6 114.9 172.7 203.7 288.1 381.6

67. H/D 11 Pescoller Celine Sexten 306.7 142.9 163.8 202.5 273.0 502.0

68. J 44 Innerkofler  Max Sexten 315.3 157.4 157.9 233.7 404.0 514.8
69. H/D 36 Mair Hartmann Sexten 342.1 138.5 203.6 207.8 208.3 269.3

70. H/D 51 Innerkofler Daniel Sexten 358.3 153.1 205.2 210.4 394.5 483.3

71. H/D 79 Watschinger Alfred Musikkapelle Sexten 2 428.9 201.6 227.3 230.3 331.3 602.4

72. J 35 Mair Maximilian Sexten 431.4 129.1 302.3 327.4 347.0 796.2
73. H/D 73 Mair Maria Theresia Sexten 533.0 195.5 337.5 402.0 473.2 635.8

74. H/D 30 Dapunt Stefan Sexten 570.5 255.7 314.8 351.9 366.7 367.1 409.9

75. H/D 20 Taraboi  Nicolas Sexten 1928.7 848.0 1080.7 1133.3 1988.3 2443.0
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1. Mann. Gamz 1589.6

J 42 Fuchs Rafael Mann. Gamz 532.1 106.6 106.6 106.5 106.2 106.2 106.1

H/D 32 Fuchs Hubert Mann. Gamz 530.1 106.1 106.1 106.1 106.0 105.8 105.8
H/D 15 Rogger Michl Mann. Gamz 527.4 105.9 105.6 105.5 105.2 105.2 104.9

H/D 63 Lados Adam Mann. Gamz 518.9 105.4 104.4 103.6 102.9 102.6 102.2

J 43 Brugger  Hannes Mann. Gamz 517.5 104.6 104.1 103.3 102.8 102.7 102.3

2. Team Stressig 1587.1

H/D 74 Mair Andrea Team Stressig 530.4 106.9 106.3 105.9 105.8 105.5 105.1

H/D 12 Lanzinger Romana Team Stressig 529.8 106.1 106.1 106.0 105.9 105.7 105.6
H/D 13 Pfeifhofer Gerd Team Stressig 526.9 105.7 105.5 105.3 105.2 105.2 105.2

3. Feiwehr Moos 2 1586.2

H/D 18 Watschinger Annelies Feiwehr Moos 2 530.6 106.6 106.4 106.1 106.0 105.5 105.5
H/D 17 Tschurtschenthaler Georg Feiwehr Moos 2 529.8 106.4 106.2 105.8 105.7 105.7 105.6

H/D 7 Plankensteiner Georg Feiwehr Moos 2 525.8 105.7 105.3 105.2 104.8 104.8 104.7

4. Bergsteigermusik 1583.0
H/D 70 Fronthaler Julian Bergsteigermusik 533.4 106.8 106.8 106.6 106.6 106.6 106.5

H/D 67 Holzer Tsch. Paul Bergsteigermusik 529.7 106.7 106.2 105.9 105.6 105.3 105.1

H/D 66 Tschurtschenthaler SiegfriedBergsteigermusik 519.9 105.3 104.3 104.1 103.1 103.1 103.0

H/D 68 Watschinger Fabian Bergsteigermusik 519.4 104.5 104.1 104.0 103.6 103.2 103.1

5. Mann.Turte 1582.1

H/D 41 Berger  Hanna Mann.Turte 531.4 106.9 106.3 106.2 106.1 105.9 105.8

H/D 40 Happacher Harald Mann.Turte 526.5 105.6 105.5 105.4 105.0 105.0 104.9
H/D 24 Happacher Dominik Mann.Turte 524.2 105.2 105.1 104.8 104.7 104.4 104.2

6. Musikkapelle Sexten 1 1575.2

H/D 69 Tschurtschenthaler Lisa Musikkapelle Sexten 1 528.9 106.1 105.8 105.7 105.7 105.6 105.5
H/D 54 Tschurtschenthaler Stefan Musikkapelle Sexten 1 524.4 106.9 104.7 104.5 104.2 104.1 103.8

H/D 59 Lanzinger Karl Musikkapelle Sexten 1 521.9 105.9 105.4 104.6 103.4 102.6 102.4

H/D 55 Watschinger Simon Musikkapelle Sexten 1 504.5 102.9 101.4 100.6 100.1 99.5 99.3

H/D 56 Happacher Michl Musikkapelle Sexten 1 488.3 98.2 98.0 97.7 97.6 96.8 96.7

7. Sportschützen 1 1564.6

S-Vet 2 Fischer Gerd Sportschützen 1 526.2 105.8 105.2 105.1 105.0 104.9 104.8

S-Vet 34 Zardini Renato Sportschützen 1 524.3 105.4 105.0 104.7 104.5 104.5 104.2
S-Vet 21 Walpoth Umberto Sportschützen 1 514.1 103.8 103.3 102.7 102.3 102.2 102.0

8. Feiwehr Moos 1 1557.8

H/D 48 Unteregelsbacher Jan Feiwehr Moos 1 527.4 106.3 105.5 105.4 105.1 105.1 104.2
H/D 50 Sicher Philip Feiwehr Moos 1 515.3 104.6 104.3 104.1 101.6 100.7 99.5

H/D 49 Tschurtschenthaler Paul Feiwehr Moos 1 515.1 105.4 103.2 102.9 102.5 101.1 101.0

H/D 33 Gschaider Maximilian Feiwehr Moos 1 515.0 104.0 103.3 103.2 102.3 102.2 101.9

9. Feiwehr Moos 4 1552.9

H/D 64 Pfeifhofer Norbert Feiwehr Moos 4 525.5 105.4 105.4 104.9 104.9 104.9 104.7

H/D 25 Klettenhammer Lukas Feiwehr Moos 4 524.9 105.4 105.1 104.9 104.9 104.6 103.8

H/D 65 Rogger Nico Feiwehr Moos 4 502.5 102.5 100.5 100.0 99.8 99.7 99.1
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10. Feiwehr Moos 3 1551.0

H/D 19 Tschurtschenthaler ChristianFeiwehr Moos 3 527.3 105.9 105.5 105.5 105.2 105.2 105.1
H/D 5 Tschurtschenthaler Thomas Feiwehr Moos 3 516.2 104.2 103.7 103.3 102.9 102.1 101.7

H/D 29 Pfeifhofer Andreas Feiwehr Moos 3 507.5 102.9 102.4 101.1 100.6 100.5 99.9

11. Musikkapelle Sexten 2 1537.1
H/D 76 Pfeifhofer Monika Musikkapelle Sexten 2 515.2 103.5 103.4 103.2 102.7 102.4 101.6

H/D 75 Holzer Tsch. Katrin Musikkapelle Sexten 2 514.3 104.2 102.8 102.8 102.5 102.0 101.0

H/D 77 Tschurtschenthaler Hannes Musikkapelle Sexten 2 507.6 102.8 102.7 101.2 100.8 100.1 100.0
H/D 78 Pfeifhofer Veronika Musikkapelle Sexten 2 488.1 100.1 99.7 98.0 95.7 94.6

H/D 79 Watschinger Alfred Musikkapelle Sexten 2 481.5 100.0 97.1 96.9 94.1 93.4
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Tiefschuß Sportschützen
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Rang Kat. Nr. Name Mannschaft/Ort Ringe

1. S 71 Lanzinger  Lorenz Sexten 19.1 9.4 9.7 14.2 16.7 28.1 36.6

2. S-Vet 2 Fischer Gerd Sportschützen 1 35.2 13.9 21.3 22.6 27.4 27.4 32.3

3. S 72 Egarter Wolfi Taisten 49.0 12.9 36.1 38.5 51.6 55.4 59.0
4. S 22 Happacher Heinz Sexten 56.3 20.5 35.8 40.8 79.1 86.7 97.5

5. S-Vet 21 Walpoth Umberto Sportschützen 1 59.2 22.1 37.1 41.0 52.7 77.6 78.6

6. S 16 Tschurtschenthaler ReinhardSexten 68.5 33.7 34.8 52.6 62.5 68.7 78.5

7. S-Vet 34 Zardini Renato Sportschützen 1 155.2 72.7 82.5 103.5 105.8 109.6 116.4


